
  

ST PETERS CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 
GOVERNING BODY MEETING SCHEDULE 2023/2024 

 

 Full Governing  
Board 

5:30 pm 

Curriculum & 
Standards Committee 

5:30 pm 

Personnel/ Finance & 
Premises Committee 

5:30pm 

 
 

Autumn 
Term 2023 

Business Planning Meeting  
Thursday 22nd September 2023 

at 5:30pm 
 

Full Governing Board 
Thursday 14th December 2023 

at 5:30pm 
 

 
Thursday 9th November 
2023 at 5:30pm (Pay 

Committee at 4:00pm) 
 
 

 
Thursday 7th December 

2023 at 5:30pm 
 
 

 
 

Spring Term 
2024 

 
 

 
Tuesday 26th March 2024 at 

5:30pm 
 

 
Thursday 8th February 

2024 at 5:30pm 
 

 
Thursday 14th March 

2024 at 5:30pm 
(provisional budget) 

 

 
 

Summer 
Term 2024 

 
Thursday 11th July 2024 at 

5:30pm 
 
 

 

 
Thursday 9th May 2024 at 

5:30pm 
 

 
Thursday 27th June 2024 

at 5:30pm 
 

    


